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Carseldine Urban Village 
Lot 322 on SP172124



 



Cabbage Tree Ck

RL28

RL9.5

RL13

RL14

RL16

SITE BOUNDARY

Low lying flood prone area

RL14.5

Low lying flood prone area

LEGEND
Site boundary

Sub-catchment

Pipe drainage

Overland flow

Cabbage Tree Ck

Pipe outfall 
IL10.17

Pipe outfall 
IL11.2 Low lying flood prone area



 

 





 

 
 
 

 

 



 



 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 



Bioretention B1
Filter area = 265m2 @RL12.0
Total footprint ~525m2
• Treats discharges from Stage 2 and 3 

(2.41ha) and Stage S
• Treated outflows and overflows to swale S3

Swale S3 – 230m
• Directs discharges to Cabbage Tree 

Creek

Bioretention B2
Filter area = 500m2 @RL12.0
Total footprint ~1200m2
• Located within QUT facility
• Treats discharges from Stage 1 (part of) 

and Stages 3-5 (5.19ha)
• Treated outflows to drainage outfall to 

Cabbage Tree Creek

Swale S2 – 150m
• Treats and drains Stage S sports fields to 

Bioretention B1

4.12ha
2.17ha

2.41ha

1.07ha

4.8ha

Note:
Final layout and operating levels of 
treatments to be determined at detail design

0.07ha

Existing carpark (0.3ha)
• Connect existing drainage 

to new development 
drainage

Rail flood barrier
• ~1m high

Culvert
• Dia 1200mm with one way flap valve

Swale S1 – 230m
• Located within acoustic buffer zone between 

rail line and development
• Treats discharges from north eastern 

development zone (2.17ha)
• Directs discharges to Cabbage Tree Creek

Existing facilities drainage
• Connect existing drainage to new 

development drainage (~1.4ha)



 



 







 



 

 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 

 

 
 
 
 





 



 
 
 
 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 


